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Disruptive Innovation
Early Career Seed Money
Proposal


Section A: Application Form

Project title


Acronym


Applicant
	Last name
	First name
	f/m/d
	Degree/date

	
	
	
	



Host institution


Budget (sum total in Euro)


Keywords (topics represented in the proposal, max. 5)
	1
	

	2
	

	3
	

	4
	

	5
	



7. Disciplines (represented in the proposal, max. 3, referring to Statistik Austria )
	1
	

	2
	

	3
	




Section B: Project’s Bibliography
(10 most relevant publications)

	1
	

	2
	

	3
	

	4
	

	5
	

	6
	

	7
	

	8
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	10
	









Section C: Project Description (limited to 3 pages incl. graphics)[footnoteRef:1] [1:  Obligatory: font size 11, line spacing 1,0, side margin 2,0] 

· What question/problem does your research address? 
· How does your idea challenge/overcome conventional approaches/methods or techniques?
· How could your research idea potentially lead to transformative change and be paradigm shifting?
· Are ethical, sex & gender-related aspects sufficiently considered?











































































































































image1.png
Osterreichischer
Wissenschaftsfonds





image2.png
OSTERREICHISCHE
AKADEMIE DER
WISSENSCHAFTEN





